:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9895036

Sep 05, 2024 19:28 (UTC)

In epoch 309,219 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1249611 - 0.019058812 ETH®
45.05 USD

2 1249612 - 0.117665084 ETH®
278.15 USD

3 1249613 - 0.019078933 ETH®
45.10 USD

4 1249614 - 0.019081382 ETH®
45.10 USD

S 1249615 - 0.019112314 ETH®
45.18 USD

6 1249616 - 0.019103435 ETH®
45.15 USD

7 1249617 - 0.019108234 ETH®
45.17 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/9895036
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/309219
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1249611
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1249612
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1249613
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1249614
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1249615
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1249616
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1249617

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1249618

1249619

1249620

1249621

1249622

1249623

1249624

1249625

1249626

Validator Id

1109683

Amount

- 0.019097112
45.14 USD

- 0.019099110
45.14 USD

- 0.019078674
45.10 USD

- 0.019085434
45.11 USD

- 0.065235269
154.21 USD

- 0.019094452
45.13 USD

- 0.019106241
45.16 USD

- 0.019067676
45.07 USD

- 0.019055960
45.04 USD

Amount

+ 0.045981440
108.69 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1249618
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1249619
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1249620
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1249621
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1249622
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1249623
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1249624
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1249625
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1249626
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1109683

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



