

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:04 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9895036</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 05, 2024 · 19:28 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>309,219</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1249611</u>	- 0.019058812 ETH 🐼 45.05 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1249612</u>	- 0.117665084 ETH ↔ 278.15 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1249613</u>	- 0.019078933 ETH ↔ 45.10 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1249614</u>	- 0.019081382 ETH ⊘ 45.10 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1249615</u>	- 0.019112314 ETH ↔ 45.18 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1249616</u>	- 0.019103435 ETH ⊘ 45.15 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1249617</u>	- 0.019108234 ETH 45.17 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1249618</u>	- 0.019097112 ETH 🔗 45.14 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1249619</u>	- 0.019099110 ETH 🔗 45.14 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1249620</u>	- 0.019078674 ETH 🔗 45.10 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1249621</u>	- 0.019085434 ETH ⊘ 45.11 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1249622</u>	- 0.065235269 ETH ⊘ 154.21 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1249623</u>	- 0.019094452 ETH ⊘ 45.13 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1249624</u>	- 0.019106241 ETH 45.16 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1249625</u>	- 0.019067676 ETH 🐼 45.07 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1249626</u>	- 0.019055960 ETH 45.04 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
4	1100/07	

<u>1 1109683</u>

+ 0.045981440 ETH ↔ 108.69 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.